
BRISTOL MOUNTAIN

MEN'S SLALOM

USCSA MIDEAST REGION MEN'S SLALOM 2/1/2026

SINGLE COURSE RACE

Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

1 94 A HWS Will Patton     47.35     1     51.44     1   1:38.79     1

2 77 A CORN Antoine Marc     48.65     4     52.50     2   1:41.15     2

3 78 A HWS Zachary Wargo     48.73     5     53.80     3   1:42.53     3

4 104 A HWS Ethan Hine     48.30     3     55.39     7   1:43.69     4

5 75 A SKID Justin Shafritz     49.64     6     54.15     5   1:43.79     5

6 79 A UR Alex Wexler     51.45     8     53.97     4   1:45.42     6

7 70 A SU Mason Schlopy     50.65     7     55.52     8   1:46.17     7

8 92 A CORN Lukas Schemmel     52.06    10     54.97     6   1:47.03     8

9 133 A HWS Jake Labanowski     52.17    11     55.68     9   1:47.85     9

10 74 A RPI Erik Fish     52.22    12     56.36    11   1:48.58    10

11 125 A HWS Jack Meagher     52.84    14     56.73    13   1:49.57    11

12 84 A SU Wesley Stocken     52.92    15     57.50    14   1:50.42    12

13 108 A COLG Tripp Beltz     54.09    19     56.66    12   1:50.75    13

14 87 A COLG WIlliam Fraser     51.56     9   1:00.11    20   1:51.67    14

15 105 A SU Anthony Matusik     53.65    16     58.10    15   1:51.75    15

16 91 A UR Michael Stevens     52.65    13     59.70    18   1:52.35    16

17 95 A HAM Zach Tracy     55.01    21     58.60    17   1:53.61    17

18 101 A COLG Matt McCallum     54.93    20   1:00.84    22   1:55.77    18

19 136 A COLG Andrew Lehman     55.86    23     59.95    19   1:55.81    19

20 135 A COLG Erik Bergstrom     53.99    17   1:03.80    28   1:57.79    20

21 137 A SU Evan Fisichelli     57.46    26   1:00.56    21   1:58.02    21

22 71 A PSC Jonas Welch     55.17    22   1:03.41    27   1:58.58    22

23 119 A SU Billy Bernabe     56.54    24   1:02.19    26   1:58.73    23

24 109 A RPI Ryan Hess     56.79    25   1:02.10    25   1:58.89    24

25 111 A HWS Luke Ward   1:03.14    38     55.89    10   1:59.03    25

26 138 A HWS Chas Doerflinger     58.16    27   1:00.99    23   1:59.15    26

27 123 A COLG Rafael Sanchez Lazaro     58.84    29   1:01.02    24   1:59.86    27

28 73 A COLG Cole Sachs     48.24     2   1:13.69    36   2:01.93    28

29 120 A RPI Benjamin Morin   1:00.43    31   1:05.18    29   2:05.61    29

30 93 A RPI Tijsen Moses   1:10.50    44     58.15    16   2:08.65    30

31 117 A HAM Ian Holmes   1:02.78    37   1:07.24    30   2:10.02    31

32 96 A HAM Keito Puttkammer   1:00.60    32   1:09.89    32   2:10.49    32

33 127 A RPI Nick Fream   1:02.19    36   1:08.67    31   2:10.86    33

34 131 A CORN William Weber   1:02.00    35   1:10.85    34   2:12.85    34

35 113 A UR Asa Guldbrandsen   1:04.59    39   1:10.77    33   2:15.36    35

36 126 A HAM John-Charles Gaillard   1:06.86    40   1:13.06    35   2:19.92    36

37 83 A BING Nathan Ruchlin   1:10.27    43   1:15.23    37   2:25.50    37

38 122 A UR Luke Seplaki   1:11.50    45   1:18.05    38   2:29.55    38

39 72 A ALF Kevin Voegelin   1:09.35    42   1:21.30    42   2:30.65    39

40 97 A RIT Cameron Stonerock   1:13.28    46   1:19.73    39   2:33.01    40

41 114 A RIT Joseph Bildner   1:14.94    47   1:19.93    41   2:34.87    41

42 140 A HAM Jack Yoon   1:17.45    49   1:19.83    40   2:37.28    42

43 85 A IC Jack Butler   1:07.11    41   1:30.28    45   2:37.39    43

44 89 A GSU Jude Luther   1:15.79    48   1:26.32    44   2:42.11    44
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Place      Bib Class Team Name      Run 1 Rank      Run 2 Rank         Result Rank

45 121 A RIT Jack Smith   1:18.69    50   1:24.57    43   2:43.26    45

46 102 A GSU Christopher Donaghue   1:26.46    51   1:36.94    48   3:03.40    46

47 130 A IC Jason Gabrielson   1:32.18    52   1:36.65    47   3:08.83    47

48 118 A IC Cai Lawler   1:34.76    53   1:35.23    46   3:09.99    48

49 143 A UR Caleb Lee   1:35.67    54   1:44.56    49   3:20.23    49

50 103 A CORN Jacob Temes     54.07    18         DNF                      

51 124 A CORN Scott Norris   1:00.13    30         DNF                      

52 139 A RPI Cole Butcher   1:00.85    33         DNF                      

53 90 A RIT Marc Huguet   1:01.38    34         DNF                      

54 141 A RIT Ben Meijers   1:40.47    55         DNF                      

55 112 A CORN James Hayman     58.20    28         DSQ                      

56 100 A ALF Vinci Armas   1:47.41    56                                 

57 128 A SU Mack Bowen         DNF                                      

58 142 A CORN Baz Rivera         DNF                                      

59 98 A RPI McCandless Connor         DNF                                      

60 129 A UR Owen Dennis         DNF                                      

61 81 A HAM Ian Seelert         DNF                                      

62 82 A RIT Finnian Sheridan-Crane         DNF                                      

63 134 A RIT Logan Larocque         DNF                                      

64 106 A IC Caleb Ghia         DNF                                      

65 115 A IC Bjorn Larusson         DNF                                      

66 116 A GSU Dylan Rogers         DNF                                      

67 86 A BING Zachary Lounsbury         DNF                                      

68 110 A SU Justin Gray         DSQ                                      

69 80 A IC Connor Kearns         DSQ                                      

70 99 A BING Huthaned Virulsri         DSQ                                      

71 107 A UR Jacob Cohen                                                 

72 132 A HAM Paul Lyons                                                 

73 76 A GSU Samuel Palmer                                                 

74 88 A ALF Garrett Farabaugh                                                 
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